
Gl, Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.30 ‘‘Music While You Work"
70.20 Devotional Service
11. 0
pee My Lady:

‘‘ The Queen’s Neck-
ace "

11.20 Tunes of the Times
12. QO. Luneh music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)

1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Rambling in Rhythm
2.30 ‘Music While You Work"
3.0 Duos, Trios and Quartets
3.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Food and Fun for
the Sick Child"

3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café Music
5. 0 Children’s session (Big Brother
Bill, and Mr. Travelman)5.45 .Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost" and War Review)
0 State Placement announcements
7. & Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Louis Levy and his Orchestra,"Honolulu" Selection’ .. Warren

7.38 "The Phantom Drummer"8.3 Nikolaus Brodszky (piano),
"Home and Beauty’ Selection

Brodszky
8.11 "Kazy Kapers"
8.387 Novelty Quintet,"Under Your Window "
"‘Las Mesmeristas "
"15 Was Cove’) .% esas Dominguez
44 ‘inspector Hornleigh Investigates "
55 Grimshaw’s Banjo Quartet,"You and a Canoe" ., Grimshaw68 Station notices
O Newsreel, with Commentary26 Prayer ;

.80 Bournemouth Municipal Orchestra,* Marriage of Figaro" Fandango
Mozart

9.33 "Red Streak"
9.57 Reginald Foort (organ),"The Desert Song" Selection

Romberg
#0. 0 Dance music: Vaughan Monroe’s
Orchestra

10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ay Y, (©) 1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC: Stokowski
and Philadeiphia Orchestra, ‘The
Fire Bird. Suite" (L’Oiseau de Feu)
(Stravinsky)
8.18 Harold Williams (baritone)
8.241 Vi ir Horowitz (piano),Variations on Themes from ‘"Car-
men" (Bizet, arr. Horowitz)
8.24 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, Ballet Suite, "The Swan
Lake," Op. 20 (Tchaikovski)8.36 Helene Ludolph (soprano
8.39 Caspar Cassado (cello),"Melodie" (Tchaikovski)
8.43 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, "The Hundred Kisses"
(D’Erlanger)8. 0 Sanroma (piano), and Bos-ton Promenade Orchestra, Con-certo in A Minor (Paderewski)9.30 Operatic spotlight

40. O At close of day
10.30 Close down

GIN772 INVERCARGILL680 kc 441 m,
7. 0&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
41. 0 For My Lady: "The Queen’s Neck-
71.20 Tunes of the times
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)

pote Educational sessionChildren’s session ("The Swiss
Family Robinson ’’)

5.16 Light Opera and Musical Comedy
5.45 Tunes of the Day.6.0 "Nigger Minstrels"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed by "Lis-
tening Post" and War Review

6.45 ‘Mighty Minnites"4 After dinner music7 "Tales of the Mounties: Handfing
the Indians," by Rev. Hugh Graham

These were hits« Piccadilly "*" Torchlight Dance No, 1" (Meyer-
beer)
Recital by the Southland Girls’ High
School Choir, conducted by Miss
M. B. CampbellStation notices
Newsreel, with Commentary
Prayer
Musical Interlude
Old-time dance programme

41,72 [D) 1010 ke. 297 m.

Close down

DUNEDIN

p.m. RecordingsP
The Smile Family"Stardust"
Dance music.

vagatlLouis Arm-strong and his Orchestra
"Melody Lane"?
Close down

WEDNESDAY "*%*
1 y d 8 AUCKLAND. $070 kc. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Mornin eet (Uncle Tom)10. 0 THE FEATUREHOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Little by Little House
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)eg
4

p.m. &1.15 News from London
34; Happiness Club Community Sing2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.16 In His Steps
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
(Marina)5. 0 Uncle Tom and the Order of the
Sponge5.30 The Junior Quiz

6. 0 Tales Along the Highway6.15 News from London
6.30 Eric Bell at the Novachord
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Lords of the Air
7.45 History’s Unsolved Mysteries8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces8.45 The Evening Review
9. 0 Music of the Masters
10. 0 Rhythm review (Swing session)11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
$430 kc. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncie Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Mornin

cehectienswr Tom)10: OQ
THE FEATURE HOUR
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
Morning Melodies

i 30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.46 Home Sweet Home
11. 0 A little variety11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 p.m. & 1.15 News from London2. 0 ‘The Count of Monte Cristo
215 In His Steps2.30 Home Service session (Mary
Anne)4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The Junior QuizTales Along the Highway
News from London
Pinocchio
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s ServiceLords of the Air
Tusitala, of Tales
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesMusical programmeMusic of the Masters
Medieval Meanderings

1 Our Overseas recordings10.50 Commentary, followed7 Newsfrom London
12. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London

11.30
12. 0
12.15
2. 0
2.15
2.30
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CHRISTCHURCH
1430 c. 210 m.

Fashion’s fancies
Heaith talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Classical interlude
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
Shopping Reporter
The luncheon session
& 1.4 p.m. News from London
The Count of Monte Cristo
In His Steps
Home Service session
The vag

|
WithinHeadline News, followed by the.

Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session, beginningwith the Girl, Guides’ session
‘‘Nana," the Pets’ FriendThe Junior Quiz
Tales Along the Highway
News from London
The Novachord programme
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s Service

. Lords of the Air
The House of Dreams
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with derry
Easy Aces
Those Happy GilmansMusic of the Masters
Recorded programme
"The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing Repofter
News from London
Bright music
Close down

DUNEDIN
4280 K co 234m.

7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
Health Taik by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Morning refiections (Uncle Tom)
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Unole Jimmy
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes
p.m. &1.15 News from LondonOf interest to women
The Count of Monte Cristo
In His Steps
Home Service session (Joyce)
Julian Entertains
Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior QuizTales Along the Highway
News from London
Music that satisfies
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s Service
Lords of the Air
Hits and encores :

Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesThe Hawk
Music of the Masters
Thanking You (final broadcast)
News from London
Close down

97 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 kc. 214m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings
5.45
6.15
6.
7. 0
7.15
7.30

p.m. Early Evening Music
News from London
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s ServiceAir
SpyOne Girl in a MillionHeadline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces

;

The Shadow of Fu Manchu
Music of the Masters
The Feilding session :

Close down

X
SkinTHeGiveYOuRALLUReOFTHESoUTH

Usethesetwoglamourisingcreamsto
bringoutthe latent beauty ofyourskintogiveitthecharmofexoticIsland
blooms to make lovelier YOU:
USE
ThESE 2CREAMS
YOUR POWDER WILL
CLING FOR HOURS
HulaFoundationCreamIsanextra-rich cream that
notonly ensures lascingfoundation butsoaksintotheouterlayeroftheskin,
which makes it wonderfully
beneficial for dry skins:
2/6Per jar:
HulaVanishing Cream "etinIsthemodernsuccessorto
anageold, triedandtested Joreet Gives
your facethesoftsmoothglamourthatbeautiafulwomen adore: AndbecauseIeIs s0 easily
and quicklyapplied,icis Ideal for business
girls. H?Perjar:

Hula Chegtiores and
everywhere:

cosmetics
Woolworths, Belfridges, MaoDufisand ell Dealers_
To Boys
andGirls GIVEN

WRIST WATCHES , Cameras:Dolls;Pens,many other valu-able prizes for selling smallparcels of tested seeds:
Send for parcel and Bordeataloeds;of presents. Sendno money now only name and

address. Write to-day: MAIL ORDER SEEDCo;,P.o: Box I14W, Christchurch.
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